L06000019825

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	Idress)	
()	dress)	<u></u>
	uiess)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
		MAIL
(Bເ	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	v



03/09/06--01062--007 \*\*30.00



COVER	LETTER
-------	--------

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** 

٢.,

. . .

SUBJECT: Vene America Trading LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Carem Corvaia

(Name of Person)

Vene America Trading LLC

(Firm/Company)

5521 NW 112 Ave. Apt.116

(Address)

Doral, FL 33178

(City/State and Zip Code)

at (\_

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Carem Corvaia

(Name of Person)

786 344-8289 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

**\$30.00** Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

**MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division** of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

**Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

	TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION	-
	OF	FILED
		06 MAR -9 AM 8: 58
V	ene America Trading LLC	SECRETARE OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	TALLANASSEE, FLORIDA
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on 02/22/2006	and assigned
FIN31,	document number L06000019825	
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
	The amendment consists in changing one (1) of the ma	anaging members of
	The amendment consists in changing one (1) of the ma Vene America Trading LLC. One is kept the same, whic	
		ch is Gueidy Barreto,
	Vene America Trading LLC. One is kept the same, which	ch is Gueidy Barreto, o Baldomero Sanchez.
	Vene America Trading LLC. One is kept the same, which and the other one shall be changed from Orlando Barreto to	ch is Gueidy Barreto, o Baldomero Sanchez.
	Vene America Trading LLC. One is kept the same, which and the other one shall be changed from Orlando Barreto to Article IV - The name of the Member (s) and Managing Member(s) f	ch is Gueidy Barreto, o Baldomero Sanchez.
	Vene America Trading LLC. One is kept the same, which and the other one shall be changed from Orlando Barreto to Article IV - The name of the Member (s) and Managing Member(s) for MANAGING MEMBER - Gueidy Barreto	ch is Gueidy Barreto, o Baldomero Sanchez.
	Vene America Trading LLC. One is kept the same, which and the other one shall be changed from Orlando Barreto to Article IV - The name of the Member (s) and Managing Member(s) for MANAGING MEMBER - Gueidy Barreto MANAGING MEMBER - Baldomero Sanchez	ch is Gueidy Barreto, o Baldomero Sanchez.
Dated Ma	Vene America Trading LLC. One is kept the same, which and the other one shall be changed from Orlando Barreto to Article IV - The name of the Member (s) and Managing Member(s) for MANAGING MEMBER - Gueidy Barreto MANAGING MEMBER - Baldomero Sanchez	ch is Gueidy Barreto, o Baldomero Sanchez.
Dated Ma	Vene America Trading LLC. One is kept the same, which and the other one shall be changed from Orlando Barreto to Article IV - The name of the Member (s) and Managing Member(s) for MANAGING MEMBER - Gueidy Barreto MANAGING MEMBER - Baldomero Sanchez	ch is Gueidy Barreto, b Baldomero Sanchez. for this company shall be:
Dated Ma	Vene America Trading LLC. One is kept the same, which and the other one shall be changed from Orlando Barreto to Article IV - The name of the Member (s) and Managing Member(s) for MANAGING MEMBER - Gueidy Barreto MANAGING MEMBER - Baldomero Sanchez	ch is Gueidy Barreto, b Baldomero Sanchez. for this company shall be:

. .

· ·

Filing Fee: \$25.00